Classificaciéd

Lloc de celebracié
Data
Classe de la prova

Distancia

Cls Dor
1 163
2 109
3 162
4 139
5 106
6 110
7 170
8 107
9 56
10 156
11 153
12 30
13 57
14 146
15 287
16 173
17 4
18 48
19 34
20 43
21 167
22 55
23 14
24 31
25 7
26 381
27 296
28 99
29 17
30 151
31 127
32 12
33 238
34 236
35 81
36 136
37 45
38 5
39 234
40 42
41 152
42 6
43 165
44 216
45 111
46 44
47 281
48 164
49 61
50 130
51 21
52 294
53 33
54 46
55 26
56 101
57 383
58 159

CEl
120

Cognom,Nom

THOMAS ,Miquel
GREGORI, Pedro
JEREMY, Fabio
MARTINEZ, Ivan
PEDRERO,Antonio
ANDRES , Gaspar
FERNANDEZ ,Airan
PRADES,Benjami
BETALU, Josep
MOL,Robbert-jan
HAAKMAN, Tino
MARTINEZ,MIQUEL
ZUGASTI, Ibon
ROLDAN, JOSE LUIS
ESCOLA ,Miquel

KNEPPERS, PAUL HENDRI

SENDROS , LLIBERT
ITURAT,Victor
COLOME,Oriol
PUJOL,Adria
GRAS ,Remy

FONT, Joan

MUNOZ ,Marc
SOLER, Jordi
DALMAU, DAVID
PUA,David
ABAD,Hector
LOPEZ ,Alejandro
ARMILLAS, GERARD
BROEKAART , Sven
PRUNERA , Jofre
HERNANDEZ ,ALEIX
PEREZ,Dani
ZUNIGA,Aritz
REYES,Daniel

MARQUEZ , JOSE ALBERTO

IGLESIAS,OSCAR
MORENO, Victor
NEVADO, Angel
GUERRERO,Adria
VAN ENGELEN,Adne
ANEAS,David
AURIGNAC, Samy
SIGLER,Boris
MIRAMBELL , JORGE
RUBI ,ALAN
OLIVELLA,6 Jorge
IVANOV,Nikolay
VILANOVA, Marc
ONGHENA ,Mattihas

GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio

GARCIA, Xavier
CANTENYS ,Albert
ITURRALDE , Marc
VIDAL,Andreu
MASEGU, Isaac
GOMEZ ,Eduard
DORREN, Ruben

SABADELL
09/03/14
/ Elites/Sub23 Grans classiques
Kms - Promig

84e CAMPIONAT SABADELL

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SENIO
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SENIO
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE

38.07 Kms/h.

MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
GSPORT-VALENCIA-TERRA I M
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M
LIZARTE

GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M
MORENO 112

BICIPARK REUS CLUB ESPORT
CKT-UAM MONTON

WEST FRISIA

WEST FRISIA

BICIS ESTEVE

CKT-UAM MONTON
ATIKA-SAFIRFRUITS
BICIPARK REUS CLUB ESPORT
CKT UAM MONTON

COLUER BICYCLES

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
CKT-UAM MONTON

COLUER BICYCLES

BICIS ESTEVE

COLUER BICYCLES
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
PROBIKE CLUB

MEGABICI

COLUER BICYCLES

WEST FRISIA

MULTIOPTICAS TEIXIDO.MAEN
COLUER BICYCLES

MUNT BIKES

0.M.BICIS

TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C
BIFUT CD

BICIS ESTEVE

COLUER BICYCLES

CICLOTEAM GRANDIA

BICIS ESTEVE

WEST FRISIA

COLUER BICYCLES

MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
MUNT BIKES
GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M
BICIS ESTEVE
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
CKT-UAM MONTON
BAGUET-MIBA

ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI
TRISKEL BIKES SALLENT CLU
BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
WEST FRISIA

Diferencia

SNooooouoouoooonoonoonoonooonoonoonoooooooonouoowWwWWWWWWWWDNDNDNMDNDDNDDND

1
15
18
38
59

:12
:12
:12
141
141
:46
:10
:10
:15
:15
:21
:21
:32
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
:43
:43
:43
:43
:43
143
143
143
143
144
144
:45
:46
:46
:46
:49
:51
:51
:18
: 57

seg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seg.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.



59 142 TARAZONA,JORGE ARMAN ELITE MON BIKE & RUN 03:17:05 7:57 min.
60 64 GARCIA,Francisco ELITE CKT UAM MONTON 03:17:05 7:57 min.
61 77 BATLLE,Marc ELITE SISQUILLO CLUB CICLISTA 03:17:05 7:57 min.
62 73 GALCERAN,MIQUEL ELITE MOLINS DE REI. CLUB CICLI 03:19:28 10:20 min.
Corredors classificats : 62
Classificacié de : SUB23 - SUB21
1 * 43 PUJOL,Adria SUB23 BICIS ESTEVE 03:12:50 min.
2 14 MUﬁOZ,Marc SUB23 COLUER BICYCLES 03:14:49 1:59 min.
3 7 DALMAU,DAVID SUB23 COLUER BICYCLES 03:14:49 1:59 min.
4 17 ARMILLAS, GERARD SUB23 COLUER BICYCLES 03:14:50 2:00 min.
5 151 BROEKAART, Sven SUB23 WEST FRISIA 03:14:50 2:00 min.
6 12 HERNANDEZ,ALEIX SUB23 COLUER BICYCLES 03:14:50 2:00 min
7 45 IGLESIAS,OSCAR SUB23 BICIS ESTEVE 03:14:50 2:00 min.
8 5 MORENO, Victor SUB23 COLUER BICYCLES 03:14:50 2:00 min.
9 42 GUERRERO,Adria SUB23 BICIS ESTEVE 03:14:51 2:01 min.
10 152 VAN ENGELEN, Adne SUB23 WEST FRISIA 03:14:51 2:01 min.
11 111 MIRAMBELL, JORGE SUB23 GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M 03:14:51 2:01 min.
12 44 RUBI,ALAN SUB23 BICIS ESTEVE 03:14:51 2:01 min.

Classificacié per equips

1l GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M 09:28:42

2 MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME 09:33:20 a 4:38
3 CKT UAM MONTON 09:36:01 a 7:19
4 BICIS ESTEVE 09:37:03 a 8:21
5 WEST FRISIA 09:38:28 a 9:46
6 COLUER BICYCLES 09:42:07 a 13:25



